

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Village at Autumn Lake Ph 3

11508

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H INLET	2	EACH	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 440.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,420.00	\$ 4,840.00
3X3 SAS	3	EACH	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 900.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,300.00	\$ 9,900.00
SADDLED H INLET	1	EACH	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 150.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 16,390.00

Prepared By: **EEA**
Date: **4/10/2019**

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Village at Autumn Lake Ph 3

11508

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	27	LF	\$ 56.00	\$ 1,512.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 151.20
Total Cost			\$ 61.60	\$ 1,663.20
15" RCP	32	LF	\$ 52.00	\$ 1,664.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 166.40
Total Cost			\$ 57.20	\$ 1,830.40
21" RCP	416	LF	\$ 51.00	\$ 21,216.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 2,121.60
Total Cost			\$ 56.10	\$ 23,337.60
Storm Trench Compaction	475	TF	\$ 2.70	\$ 1,282.50
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 128.25
Total Cost			\$ 2.97	\$ 1,410.75
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 28,241.95

Prepared By: **EEA**
Date: **4/10/2019**